- 14 -
V
Ý
R
O
B
C
E

SOLENOID DIAPHRAGM MVPE VALVES,
direct controlled with forced lifting
ORDERING KEY :
MV
Membránový ventil
P - pøímý ventil
Diaphragm valve
P - straight valve
E - normally closed
E - bez proudu uzavøen
2 - Nucenì ovládaný ventil
Napájecí napìtí:
0 - 230V / 50Hz
1 -   24V / 50Hz
2 -   24V =
3 -   12V =
4 -   12V / 50Hz
Materiál tìsnìní:
1 - NBR
3 - EPDM
4 - VITON
2 - Directly controlled valve
Supply voltage:
Nominal inside diameter
Sealing material:
Jmenovitá svìtlost
P E .
TYP A
68
82
82
B
54
60
60
D
69
73
99
E
29
37
37
F
57
57
76
H
42
42
42
I
49
49
49
68 54 69 29 57 42 49
MVPE 4010.02
MVPE 4015.02
MVPE 4020.02
MVPE 4025.02
J
45
46
53
45
97 67 123 63 99 55 62MVPE 4032.02 62
97 67 123 63 99 55 62MVPE 4040.02 62
97 67 123 63 120 55 62MVPE 4050.02 80
2